
IP 
20

1 x LED

4.79 W

880 lm

144 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

90%

792 lm

5.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 11.02 in

Width: 1.97 in

Height: 3.15 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 5.5 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SLD50 PRISMATIC POLY IN LEDLINE 2700K DI (1) 50°
9X56400X+93560200
MODULAR

A new era of LED dedicated linear lighting. SLD50 is a completely customizable solution, guaranteeing the perfect size for your setting.

Continuous line constructed with several modules of 280mm length Attention: Minimum 2 modules in profile 

Light output 1 
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